
1 
 

 
Cycle 1 – 2021/22 

Long Term Plan Years 3 and 4  2021 - 2022 

 

 

Term 1    2021 - 2022 

H
A
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ER
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Term 2 

1 
3/9/21 
1 day 

2 
6/9/21 

3 
13/9/21 

4 
20/9/21 

5 
27/9/21 

6 
4/10/21 

7 
11/10/21 

8 
18/10/21 

1 
1/11/21 

2 
8/11/21 

3 
15/11/21 

4 
22/11/21 

5 
29/11/21 

6 
6/12/21 

7 
13/12/21 

Meet the Flintstones  
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WSE 
 

Maths 

 Food Glorious Food Light 

History: 
Stone Age to Iron Age 
 

History: 
Stone Age to Iron Age 

Science: 
Animals including humans – nutrition and skeletons 

Literacy: 
Light poetry 

Literacy: 
Stone Age Boy (fiction) 
Skara Brae (non-fiction) 
 

Literacy: 
Stone Age Boy (fiction) 
Skara Brae (non-fiction) 

DT: 
Cooking and nutrition 
Packaging design 

RE: 
Why are 
festivals 
important to 
religious 
communities?  
 

Art: 
Cave painting 
 

Art: 
Cave painting 

Literacy: 
Gut Garden (non-fiction) 
The Incredible Book Eating Boy (fiction) 
Autumn is Here (poetry) DT: 

Making caves – strengthen and 
stiffen a structure 
 

DT: 
Making caves – strengthen and 
stiffen a structure 
 

Science: 
Rocks 
 

Science: 
Rocks 

ICT: 
We are software developers – design an educational game around 
nutrition 
 

 
 

Geography: 
Settlements – land use and 
topographical features 
 

Geography: 
Settlements – land use & 
topographical features 

Forest School – camp fire pizza wraps 

Forest School – fire lighting 
 

Forest School – fire lighting PE: 
Focus on impact on our body / health and foods for exercise 
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Cycle 1 – 2021/22 

  

Term 3    2021 - 2022 
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Term 4 

1 
4/1/21 
4 days 

2 
10/1/21 

3 
17/1/21 

4 
24/1/21 

5 
31/1/21 

6 
7/2/21 

1 
21/2/21 

2 
28/2/21 

3 
7/3/21 

4 
14/3/21 

5 
21/3/21 

6 
28/3/21 

Journeys       

 

WSE 
 

History 
Diversity 
/ BAME 

 Year 3/4 Play 

Literacy: 
The Boy at the Back of the Class 
(fiction) 

Literacy: 
The Boy at the Back of the Class 
(fiction) 
 

Literacy: 
Play scripts 
 

ICT: 
We are communicators  Art: 

Dyeing and textiles 
Art: 
Dyeing and textiles 
 

DT: 
Stitching 
 

DT:  
Stitching  

DT: 
Prop design and making 

Geography: 
Orienteering, grid references, 
points on a compass, locating 
countries on a map, equator, 
northern and southern 
hemisphere, tropics of cancer and 
Capricorn 

Geography: 
Orienteering, grid references, 
points on a compass, locating 
countries on a map, equator, 
northern and southern 
hemisphere, tropics of cancer 
and Capricorn  
 

Science: 
Sound 
  

RE: 
Why is Jesus inspiring to some people? Easter / parables 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RE: 
Why do some people think that 
life is a journey? 

RE: 
Why do some people think that 
life is a journey? 
 

Forest School – find my magic map 
spot 

Forest School – find my magic 
map spot 

Term 5    2021 - 2022 

H
A

LF
 

TE
R

M
 Term 6 

1 
19/4/21 

2 
25/4/21 

3 
2/5/21 

4 
9/5/21 

5 
16/5/21 

6 
23/5/21 

1 
9/6/21 

2 
13/6/21 

3 
20/6/21 

4 
27/6/21 

5 
4/7/21 

6 
11/7/21 

7 
18/7/21 



3 
 

 
Cycle 1 – 2021/22 

4 days 2 days 

I Want My Mummy 

FOREST 
SCHOOL 

WSE 
 

STEM / 
Art 

Splash 

History: 
Ancient Egypt 
 

Science: 
States of matter 
Water cycle 
 

Science: 
Light 
 

Geography: 
Rivers – physical features 

Literacy: 
Egyptian Cinderella (fiction) 
Secrets of a Sun King (fiction) 
 

Literacy: 
The Whale (fiction) 
Once Upon a Raindrop: The Story of Water 

Geography: 
River Nile – human geography case study 
 

ICT: 
We are meteorologists  

RE: 
What do different people believe about God? 
 

RE: 
Revision of baptism 

Art: 
Clay – Canopic jars (slip to add features) 
 

Forest School 

Forest School 
 
 

 

 


